
OPEN 

 

 

 

DEBLE-OPEN 

 

KOBIETY 

Miejsce Nazwisko Imię 
1 GALUS Katarzyna 
2 OSIŃSKA Katarzyna 
3 BUTKO Tatiana 
4 ZIELIŃSKA Grażyna 

5-6 ŚLUSARCZYK Izabella 
BIELAK Katarzyna 

7-8 BIESAGA Agata 
DOMAGAŁA Sylwia 

 

MĘŻCZYŹNI do 29 lat 

Miejsce Nazwisko Imię 
1 GŁĄB Damian 
2 DANDAR Michał 
3 MAJCHER Bartosz 
4 TATARCZUCH Rafał 

5-6 NAPERTY Łukasz 
STACH Wojciech 

7-8 OLECHNY Jakub 
WOLNICKI Marcin 

 

 

 

Miejsce Nazwisko Imię 
1 DANDAR Michał 
2 TATARCZUCH Rafał 
3 GŁĄB Damian 
4 SHULEPOV Maksym 

5-6 PIECHNIK Roman 
GALUS Katarzyna 

7-8 MAJCHER Bartosz 
NOWAKOWSKI Paweł 

9-12 WÓJTOWICZ Wojciech 
DUDEK Radosław 
OSIŃSKA Katarzyna 
NAPERTY Łukasz 

13-16 ROZWADOWSKI Adam 
PIETRZAK Krzysztof 
KOLBASOVSKI Vladyslav 
BARAN Józef 

17-32 BARAN Robert 
JASIESLKI Marek 
TUCZKANYUK Sandor 
BUTKO Tatiana 
ŚLUSARCZYK Izabella 
BURAOWSKY Martin 
BABROTSIAK Igor 
SKŁADANEK Paweł 
RACOK Drahomir 
WOLNY Marek 
NOWAKOWSKI Witold 
ZIOBRO Tomasz 
GRUSZKA Zbigniew 
WOLNICKI Marcin 
JASIELSKI Franciszek 
WOLNY Michał 

33-55 MENTEL Jacek 
NIZIOŁ Piotr 
OLECHNY Jakub 
BIELAK Katarzyna 
STACH Wojciech 
RETERSKI Michał 
BORKOWSKI Marek 
MAZUREK Paweł 
SAJDAK Marek 
GUZIŃSKI Mirosław 
FUGLEWICZ Jan 
OPIELA Bronisław 
SZMYD Zygmunt 
LECHONCAK Jan 
WILK Jacek 
HYNDA Adam 
SOJCAK Jan 
SOJCAK Filip 
ZIELIŃSKA Grażyna 
MACIUSZEK Wiesław 
PARAIS Leszek 
DOMAGAŁA Sylwia 
MALERYK Petra 

Miejsce Nazwisko i imię Nazwisko i imię 
1 ZIOBRO Tomasz MAJCHER Bartosz 
2 TUCZKANYUK Sandor BUTKO Tatiana 
3 KIEROŃSKI Adam JASIELSKI Marek 
4 WÓJTOWICZ Wojciech ZIELIŃSKA Grażyna 

5-8 BORKOWSKI MACIUSZEK 
NOWAKOWSKI NOWAKOWSKI 
DUDEK GŁĄB 
TATARCZUCH OLECHNY 

9-16 SHULEPOV MALERYK 
RACOK LEHONCAK 
PARAIS PIETRZAK 
BURANOWSKI DANDAR 
GRUSZKA NIZIOŁ 
KOLBASOVSKI BARAN Józef 
GALUS WOLNICKI 
OSIŃSKA STACH 

17-28 SOJCAK SOJCAK 
OPIELA PYZIK 
BABAROTSIAK HNYDA 
ŁAWROWSKI MENTEL 
WOLNY WOLNY 
ROZWADOWSKI PIECHNIK 
MAZUREK SZMYD 
BIELAK SKŁADANEK 
FUGLEWICZ DOMAGAŁA 
BARAN Robert ŚLUSARCZYK 
NAPERTY BIESAGA 
RETERSKI SAJDAK 



MĘŻCZYŹNI 30-39 lat 

Miejsce Nazwisko Imię 
1 SHULEPOV Maksym 
2 DUDEK Radosław 
3 NOWAKOWSKI Paweł 
4 MALERYK Petro 

5-6 LEHOŃCAK Jan 
SOJCAK Filip 

7 KOLBASOWSKI Vladyslav 
 

MĘŻCZYŹNI 40-49 lat 

Miejsce Nazwisko Imię 
1 ZIOBRO Tomasz 
2 BARAN Józef 
3 TUCZKANYUK Sandor 
4 BARAN Robert 
5-6 JASIELSKI Marek 

SKŁADANEK Paweł 
7-8 BURANOWSKI Martin 

PIETRZAK Krzysztof 
9-10 WILK Jacek 

PARAIS Leszek 
11 MAZUREK Paweł 
 

MĘŻCZYŹNI 50-59 lat 

Miejsce Nazwisko Imię 
1 MACIUSZEK Wiesław 
2 PIECHNIK Roman 
3 BORKOWSKI Marek 
4 WÓJTOWICZ Wojciech 

5-6 JASIELSKI Franciszek 
NOWAKOWSKI Witold 

7-8 FUGLEWICZ Jan 
PEREGRYM Andrzej 

9-10 NIZIOŁ Piotr 
RACOK Drahomir 

11-12 GRUSZKA Zbigniew 
GUZIŃSKI Mirosław 

13-14 SUŁKOWSKI Jerzy 
MENTEL Jacek 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MĘŻCZYŹNI 60-69 lat 

Miejsce Nazwisko Imię 
1 ROZWADOWSKI Adam 
2 WOLNY Michał 
3 MICHAŁOWSKI Włodzimierz 
4 WOLNY Marek 

5-6 SOJCAK Jan 
BABROTSIAK Igor 

7-8 PYZIK Sławomir 
OPIELA Bronisław 

9-10 ŁOPATKA Władysław 
ŁAWROWSKI Tadeusz 

11-12 LIBUSZOWSKI Janusz 
SZYD Zygmunt 

 

MĘŻCZYŹNI 70-79 lat 

Miejsce Nazwisko Imię 
1 HNYDA Adam 
2 MALARZ Janusz 
3 RETERSKI Michał 
4 SAJDAK Marek 

 


